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Department

Name Enrollment Number
VIVITOLI | 0122017
ALBERT UCHOI 1832017
LANAMIKA KIAM 2632017
FILLBERT N LYNGKHOI 0912017
JENIO LOTHA 2522017
TEMSUSANGLA | JAMIR 0132017
AJUNGLA LONGCHAR 0212017
SEYIEKEVINO TSUKRU 0102017
AZHANUO RUTSA 0272017
PELEBEI U KENSE 0152017
GRACE KIKON 0682017
LINOKA G ACHUMI 1572017
THEJANEII NAGI 0222017
SENTIMENLA SANGLIR 0402017
TAPI RILUNG 1332017
NYENTHULENRENGMA 1252017
KIHIKALI K YEPTHOMI 0492017
W LEPHONG KONYAK 0592017
SALOZA BERTILA 0072017
JUNGSHIENLA JAMIR 0252017
IMLIBENLA IMSONG 0352017
PHAIROHLUI 2122017
SEZOTALU KEZO 0712017
MOSES G MOMIN 0242017
TEMJENINLA LONGKUMER 1172017
IMNATEMIJEN AIER 0232017

Agriculture Chemistry and Soil Science
Agriculture Chemistry and Soil Science
Agriculture Chemistry and Soil Science
Agriculture Chemistry and Soil Science
Agriculture Chemistry and Soil Science
Agriculture Chemistry and Soil Science
Agriculture Chemistry and Soil Science
Agriculture Chemistry and Soil Science
Agriculture Extension

Agriculture Extension

Agriculture Extension

Agriculture Extension

Agriculture Extension

Agriculture Extension

Agriculture Extension

Horticulture (Vegetable Science)
Horticulture (Vegetable Science)
Horticulture(Vegetable Science)
Horticulture(Vegetable Science)
Horticulture(Floriculture)
Horticulture(Floriculture)
Horticulture(Floriculture)
Horticulture(Floriculture)
Horticulture(Fruit Science)
Horticulture(Fruit Science)

Agronomy
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

MUGHAVI N

IMSENSANGBA

LINDA LALDUHZUALI
KALIBOVYEPTHO

P ANGMING KONYAK
WANPHRANG KHARKONGOR
PAARDENSHA IVY CHINIR
SHANCHOTHUNG E KHUVUNG
AIBAPYNSUK KHONGWAR
PUNYO RINYA

THOKALA SUREKHA
DONOVAN KHARBULI
SAKUONUO THEUNUO

P MANJUNATH
HEUMAPOILE ECHAO
ANDERSON KANGABAM
NUNGSHITULA PONGENER
IMTITULA LONGCHAAR
LIMNAJUNGLAOZUKUM
RAKESHKAKRALIYA
SHUDUVE CHUZHO

JOLYNE MARGARET MAWTHOH
EMEKAMWAMUT NONGTDU
SONILE THONG

SULIKA S SUMI

VINEITUONO DOZO

KUSHI CHAKMA
RAMOKTOSHI JAMIR

GANDE SRAVAN KUMAR
TAISON R SANGMA
THIPUZO KEZO

W SHANGKOK KONYAK
ANDREW LALTHLAMUANA
LANUTOBA OZUKUM
CHICHAREY S SANGMA
NGINCHAI PHOM

IMLIBENLA

TINUKUMLA JAMIR

WETE MERO

ANISH SUNWAR
SANGERJUNGLA LONGKUMER
ARCHANA SHARMA
TOCCHINGKHUMLAAJONGBO

1762017
0672017
2002017
0772017
0062017
0262017
0552017
2622017
1062017
2532017
0802017
0612017
1562017
0602017
1532017
1712017
1362017
0652017
1122017
2562017
0112017
1742017
2152017
2372017
2232017
1492017
0572017
1452017
1612017
2022017
0082017
1892017
0292017
0282017
1992017
2432017
0032017
0172017
1812017
1402017
1292017
1982017
2592017

Agronomy

Agronomy

Agronomy

Agronomy

Soil and Water conservation

Soil and Water conservation

Soil and Water conservation

Soil and Water conservation

Soil and Water conservation

Genetics and Plant Breeding

Genetics and Plant Breeding

Genetics and Plant Breeding

Genetics and Plant Breeding

Genetics and Plant Breeding

Genetics and Plant Breeding

Genetics and Plant Breeding

Plant Pathology

Plant Pathology

Plant Pathology

Plant Pathology

Plant Pathology

Plant Pathology

Plant Pathology

Livestock Production and Management
Livestock Production and Management
Livestock Production and Management
Livestock Production and Management
Livestock Production and Management
Entomology

Entomology

Entomology

Entomology

Entomology

Entomology

Entomology

Rural Development and Planning

Rural Development and Planning

Rural Development and Planning
Agriculture Economics

Agriculture Economics

Agriculture Economics

Agriculture Economics

Agriculture Economics



70 TIAIENLA 0052017 Agriculture Economics
71 IMSUAKUM PONGENER 1442017 Agriculture Economics

| ast Date of Payment of Online Admission Fee is 24™ July, 2017
after which the seats will be forfeited.

Sd/-
Dean



